
2023年度「Intensive Advanced English 1・2」開講クラス一覧

校地  学期 科目 ｸﾗｽ 曜講１ 曜講２ 担当者 種目
京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 1 火１ 金１ Mark SELZER High Intermediate
京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 2 火１ 金１ Roehl SYBING High Intermediate
京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 3 月２ 水１ Dana John LINGLEY High Intermediate
京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 4 月２ 水１ 余　茜 High Intermediate
京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 5 月３ 木４ LUCAS KEVIN High Intermediate
京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 6 月３ 木４ 竹田　宗継 High Intermediate
京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 7 水３ 木３ 余　茜 High Intermediate
京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 8 水３ 木３ CANDY High Intermediate
京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 9 水３ 木３ 中田　賀之 High Intermediate
京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 10 火３ 金２ James Douglas RUSSELL High Intermediate
京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 11 火３ 金２ CANDY High Intermediate
京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 12 月１ 金３ 本間　三恵子 High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 501 水１ 金１ Dwight A. TKATSCHOW High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 502 水１ 金１ Robert CROSS High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 503 水１ 金１ MATTHEW LARKING High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 504 水１ 金１ Susanna PAVLOSKA High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 505 水３ 金３ Esta Tina OTTMAN High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 506 水３ 金３ MICHAEL GILLAN PECKITT High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 507 水３ 金３ DRAYTON JAMES MICHAEL High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 508 水３ 金３ 川本　充 High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 509 水２ 金２ Robert CROSS High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 510 水２ 金２ MATTHEW LARKING High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 511 水２ 金２ OLIVER JOSEPH GRANT High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 512 水２ 金２ 水谷　智 High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 513 月２ 火３ MATTHEW LARKING High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 514 月２ 火３
月 LEEJA RUSSELL/火
Dwight A. TKATSCHOW

High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 515 月２ 火３ PAUL CARTY High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 516 月２ 火３ James HEATHER High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 517 月２ 火３ 石野　未架 High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 518 月２ 火３ 坂本　南美 High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 519 月２ 火３ 二村　太郎 High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 520 火４ 木１ Dwight A. TKATSCHOW High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 521 火４ 木１ JOHN ALAN SMITH High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 522 火４ 木１
火 MATTHEW JOSHUA
GREENSPUN/木 Eric HAIL
(シラバスは3/24公開予定）

High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 523 火４ 木１ James HEATHER High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 524 火４ 木１ OLIVER JOSEPH GRANT High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 525 火４ 木１ 倉科　一希 High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 526 月１ 水４ Leeja RUSSELL High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 527 月１ 水４ Esta Tina OTTMAN High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 528 月１ 水４ KEITH WESLEY ADAMS High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 529 月１ 水４ PHILIP J. NORTON High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 530 月１ 水４ 香山　恵美 High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 531 月１ 水４ 川本　充 High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 532 火１ 木４ OLIVER JOSEPH GRANT High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 533 火１ 木４ JOHN ALAN SMITH High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 1 534 火１ 木４ James HEATHER High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 1 535 火１ 木４ 尾崎　茂 High Intermediate
京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 1 火１ 金１ Mark SELZER High Intermediate
京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 2 火１ 金１ Roehl SYBING High Intermediate
京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 3 月２ 水１ Dana John LINGLEY High Intermediate
京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 4 月２ 水１ 余　茜 High Intermediate
京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 5 月３ 木４ LUCAS KEVIN High Intermediate
京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 6 月３ 木４ 竹田　宗継 High Intermediate
京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 7 水３ 木３ 余　茜 High Intermediate
京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 8 水３ 木３ CANDY High Intermediate
京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 9 水３ 木３ 中田　賀之 High Intermediate
京田辺 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 10 火３ 金２ James Douglas RUSSELL High Intermediate
京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 11 火３ 金２ CANDY High Intermediate
京田辺 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 12 月１ 金３ 本間　三恵子 High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 501 水１ 金１ Dwight A. TKATSCHOW High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 502 水１ 金１ Robert CROSS High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 503 水１ 金１ DRAYTON JAMES MICHAEL High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 504 水１ 金１ Susanna PAVLOSKA High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 505 水３ 金３ Esta Tina OTTMAN High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 506 水３ 金３ MICHAEL GILLAN PECKITT High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 507 水３ 金３ DRAYTON JAMES MICHAEL High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 508 水３ 金３ 川本　充 High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 509 水２ 金２ Robert CROSS High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 510 水２ 金２ MATTHEW LARKING High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 511 水２ 金２ OLIVER JOSEPH GRANT High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 512 水２ 金２ 水谷　智 High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 513 月２ 火３ MATTHEW LARKING High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 514 月２ 火３
月 落合　明子/火 Dwight A.
TKATSCHOW

High Intermediate
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校地  学期 科目 ｸﾗｽ 曜講１ 曜講２ 担当者 種目
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 515 月２ 火３ Esta Tina OTTMAN High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 516 月２ 火３ James HEATHER High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 517 月２ 火３ 石野　未架 High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 518 月２ 火３ 坂本　南美 High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 519 月２ 火３ 二村　太郎 High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 520 火４ 木１ Dwight A. TKATSCHOW High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 521 火４ 木１ JOHN ALAN SMITH High Intermediate

今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 522 火４ 木１
火 MATTHEW JOSHUA
GREENSPUN/木 Eric HAIL
(シラバスは3/24公開予定）

High Intermediate

今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 523 火４ 木１ James HEATHER High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 524 火４ 木１ OLIVER JOSEPH GRANT High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 525 火４ 木１ 倉科　一希 High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 526 月１ 水４ Leeja RUSSELL High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 527 月１ 水４ Esta Tina OTTMAN High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 528 月１ 水４ KEITH WESLEY ADAMS High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 529 月１ 水４ PHILIP J. NORTON High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 530 月１ 水４ 香山　恵美 High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 531 月１ 水４ 川本　充 High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 532 火１ 木４ OLIVER JOSEPH GRANT High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 533 火１ 木４ JOHN ALAN SMITH High Intermediate
今出川 ○ Intensive Advanced English 2 534 火１ 木４ James HEATHER High Intermediate
今出川 △ Intensive Advanced English 2 535 火１ 木４ 尾崎　茂 High Intermediate
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